
Comp # Place
34 1st

478 2nd
925 3rd

Comp # Place
858 1st
502 2nd
483 3rd

Comp # Place
537 1st
38 2nd

616 3rd

Comp # Place
847 1st
625 2nd
709 3rd

2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo Junior Shoot-Out Results

Sporting Clays - Open Boys  FFA

Sporting Clays - Open Girls  FFA

Main Event - Sporting Clays

Sporting Clays - Open Boys  4H

Sporting Clays - Open Girls  4H

*Robert Montfort
Sutton Lampier

Michael Hubbard

*Hayden Drefke
Trey Musgrove
Cline Mangum

*Hannah Patterson
Abigail Patrick

First Name

First Name

First Name

First Name

Hunter Davidson

Kayli Devusser

Tessa Jones

* Denotes Scholarship Recipient 

*Grayson Bartek



2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo Junior Shoot-Out Results

Comp # Place
28 1st

730 2nd
48 3rd
52 4th

286 5th

Comp # Place
204 1st
361 2nd
10 3rd

491 4th
661 5th

Comp # Place
925
60
61
48
41

509
34
35

645

Navarro County 4H - Robert Montfort
3rdNavarro County 4H - Jaxon Aten

Navarro County 4H - Nicholas Aucamp

Denton County 4H - Michael Hubbard
1stDenton County 4H - Elliott Wiley

Denton County 4H - Raymond Moss
Brazoria County 4H - Randy Pate

2ndBrazoria County 4H - Cole McCall
Brazoria County 4H - Bradley Berg

Sporting Clays 4H Team

Name

Landon Johnson

Randy Pate
William Edgmon

Dale Compton

Cruz Sifuentes
Landry Jones

Clark Braddock

First Name

First Name

Jacob Chavez

Slayde Rokyta

Matthew Sanchez

Sporting Clays - Age Group II

Sporting Clays - Age Group I



2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo Junior Shoot-Out Results

Comp # Place
483
488
490
615
622
765
36
24

125

Sporting Clays FFA Team

Name
Poth FFA - Cline Mangum

1stPoth FFA - Kole Phillips
Poth FFA - Ty Schuenemann

Smithson Valley FFA - Marshall Kerr
2ndSmithson Valley FFA - Bryan Ruggles

Smithson Valley FFA - Layne Lemoine
Needville FFA - Kaden Kennedy

3rdNeedville FFA - Mason Stanley
Needville FFA - Brysen Sebesta


	sporting

