

## 2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo Junior Shoot-Out Results

### Main Event - Sporting Clays

#### Sporting Clays - Open Boys 4H

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
34	*Robert Montfort	1st
478	Sutton Lampier	2nd
925	Michael Hubbard	3rd

#### Sporting Clays - Open Boys FFA

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
858	*Hayden Drefke	1st
502	Trey Musgrove	2nd
483	Cline Mangum	3rd

#### Sporting Clays - Open Girls 4H

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
537	*Hannah Patterson	1st
38	Abigail Patrick	2nd
616	Hunter Davidson	3rd

#### Sporting Clays - Open Girls FFA

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
847	Kayli Devusser	1st
625	*Grayson Bartek	2nd
709	Tessa Jones	3rd

**\* Denotes Scholarship Recipient**

## 2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo Junior Shoot-Out Results

### Sporting Clays - Age Group I

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
28	Matthew Sanchez	<b>1st</b>
730	Jacob Chavez	<b>2nd</b>
48	Randy Pate	<b>3rd</b>
52	William Edgmon	<b>4th</b>
286	Slayde Rokyta	<b>5th</b>

### Sporting Clays - Age Group II

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
204	Clark Braddock	<b>1st</b>
361	Dale Compton	<b>2nd</b>
10	Landon Johnson	<b>3rd</b>
491	Cruz Sifuentes	<b>4th</b>
661	Landry Jones	<b>5th</b>

### Sporting Clays 4H Team

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
925	Denton County 4H - Michael Hubbard	<b>1st</b>
60	Denton County 4H - Elliott Wiley	
61	Denton County 4H - Raymond Moss	
48	Brazoria County 4H - Randy Pate	<b>2nd</b>
41	Brazoria County 4H - Cole McCall	
509	Brazoria County 4H - Bradley Berg	
34	Navarro County 4H - Robert Montfort	<b>3rd</b>
35	Navarro County 4H - Jaxon Aten	
645	Navarro County 4H - Nicholas Aucamp	

2026 San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo Junior Shoot-Out Results

*Sporting Clays FFA Team*

<u>Comp #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>
483	Poth FFA - Cline Mangum	<b>1st</b>
488	Poth FFA - Kole Phillips	
490	Poth FFA - Ty Schuenemann	
615	Smithson Valley FFA - Marshall Kerr	<b>2nd</b>
622	Smithson Valley FFA - Bryan Ruggles	
765	Smithson Valley FFA - Layne Lemoine	
36	Needville FFA - Kaden Kennedy	<b>3rd</b>
24	Needville FFA - Mason Stanley	
125	Needville FFA - Brysen Sebesta	